Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 60 58 2017-18 1 2019-20 35 25 226000(Rupees Two
Lakhs Twenty Six
thousand Only)

6

2017-18 60 52 2018-19 6 2020-21 30 26 231000(Rupees Two
Lakhs Thirty One
Thousand Only)

4

2018-19 60 46 2019-20 5 2021-22 51 39 235000(Rupees Two
Lakhs Thirty Five
thousand Only)

10

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 37 12 2019-20 12 12 300000(Rupees Three
Lakhs Only)

0

2019-20 37 3 2020-21 3 3 310000(Rupees Three
Lakhs Ten Thousand
Only)

0

2020-21 37 7 2021-22 3 3 310000(Rupees Three
Lakhs Ten Thousand
Only)

0

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 0 0 2019-20 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2015-16 0 0 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2016-17 30 29 2021-22 25 25 288000(Rupees  Two
Lakhs Eighty Eight
Thousand only)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: